
65% Polyester, 35% Rayon Single JerseyFabric:

140GSMWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Soft-touch single jersey fabric.
• Self-fabric binding at neck and
armholes.
• Wide racer back with forward-facing
shoulder seams.
• Long back with split up the middle,
which can be worn open or tied up.
• Curved back section where split begins.
• Tombo tear-out label.

XS S M L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

30-32
76-81

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

XS S M

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

40-42
101-107

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

TL507

LADIES' OPEN BACK VEST

Notes:

Description:

Wash Similar Colours Together, Do Not Use Fabric 
Softener, Cool Iron On Reverse

Country of Origin: 
Bangladesh

Commodity Code: 

61099020

Chest - cms 
Length - cms

40
64

43
66

46
68

49
70

52
 72

55
  74



TL507

LADIES' OPEN BACK VEST

Black

BLACK

Pantone Guide:

Cool Gray 4c

LIGHT GREY




